Interactive English Language School

W4 INTERACTIVE ENGLISH iteractive Englsh Langu

BN3 2EB, United Kingdom
LA N G U AG E S C H O O L Tel: +44(0)1273 202081
k‘ B R | G H TO N 8‘ H O V E Email: info@interactive-english.com
Visit: www.interactive-english.com

PRICE LIST | OCTOBER 2024

FULL TIME COURSES |General English, IELTS & Exam Preparation

Hours Lessons Price per week Price per week
per week per week 1-4 5-8
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Registration fee £50: Placement test, first course book. Any further course books will be charged at cost (approx £35).
An additional £20 will be applied if visa is required.
Homestay finding fee: £50 this fee will be applicable only if homestay is booked

AM 8:45 - 10:10 (break for 15 min) 10.25 - 12.00 / PM 12:45 - 14:15 (break for 15 min) 14:30 - 16:00
*15 hours = General English or Exam Preparation Full-Time am or pm

*21 hours = General English or Exam Preparation Full-Time am/pm, plus 6 hours part time

*24 hours = General English or Exam Preparation Full-Time am/pm, plus 9 hours part time

*27 hours = Exam Preparation Full-Time am/pm, plus 12 hours part time

*30 hours = General English or Exam Preparation Full-Time am and pm
*Please contact school for availability

OTHER COURSES EXAM PRICES

Part time (9 hrs/wk)

HOST FAMILY ACCOMMODATION TAXI TRANSFERS | one way

Asummer supplement for the homestay accommodation will apply from the last weekend of May to the last weekend of September: £30.00 per week.

Half board ring room - if available

Self Catering, sharing room - if available Luton

BANK DETAILS If you wish to pay by Money Transfer please see bank details
Name: INTERACTIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE SCHOOL Sort Code: 30-98-74

Bank: Lloyds A/cno: 54297968
74-78 Church Road BIC: LOYDGB21146
Hove, BN3 2EE, United Kingdom IBAN: GB38 LOYD 3098 7454 2979 68

Student is responsible for paying all bank charges.

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
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